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INTERNATIONAL SITES AND CONTACTS

Boston, MA
Felipe Fregni, MD, PhD, MPH, MEd

University of Brasilia, Brasilia, Brazil

Rivadavio Amorim, MD & Talyta Grippe, MD
rivadavioamorim@hotmail.com & talytagrippe@gmail.com
USP-RP, Ribeirao Preto, Brazil

Taiza Santos — Pontelli,

PhD taiza@fmrp.usp.br

Instituto Etica, Salvador, Brazil
Juleilda Nunes, RN
brasiljuli@yahoo.com.br

USP, Sao Paulo, Brazil

Wu Tu Hsing, MD,

PhD wu@fmusp.org.br

Associagdo Paulista de Medicina, Santos, Brazil
Sara Bittante Albino, MD

sara_ bittante@hotmail.com

Samaritano Hospital, Sao Paulo, Brazil

Nelci Zanon Collange, MD

nelcizanon@terra.com.br

UNICAMP, Campinas, Brazil

Heitor Moreno Junior, MD, PhD & Rodrigo Modolo,
MD hmoreno@uol.com.br, rodrigo_modolo@yahoo.com.br

ABC, Sao Paulo, Brazil

Daniel Cubero, MD, PhD
danielcubero@uol.com.br

UFPR, Curitiba, Brazil

Camila Roginski Guetter
cguetter@hotmail.com

UFRGS, Porto Alegre, Brazil

Wolnei Caumo, MD, PhD
wcaumo@hcpa.edu.br

Clinica de Ocidente, Cali, Colombia
Luis M. Benitez, MD
Imbenitez@javerianacali.edu.co

Insimed, Bogota, Colombia

Juanita Duran, MD
juanita.duran.r@gmail.com

Santiago, Dominican Republic
Maria-Zunilda Nunez, MD
nunez.zunilda@gmail.com

Universidad de Cuenca, Cuenca, Ecuador
Dunia Abad, MD
dunia.abadc@ucuenca.edu.ec

FioCruz, Rio de Janeiro, Brazil
Karla Tauil, PhD

ktauil@gmail.com

Carus, Dresden, Germany

Timo Siepmann, MD
Timo.Siepmann@uniklinikum-dresden.de

Charite University, Berlin, Germany

Volkan Aykac, MD

volkan.aykac@charite.de

Munich University, Munich, Germany

Minou Djannatian, MD

m.djannatian@tum.de

Mexico City, Mexico

Daniel San Juan, MD, Leon Morales Quesada,MD
pegaso31@yahoo.com, Imorales@euromodulationlab.org
Tokyo, Japan

Keiko Ueda, MD

keikougg@gmail.com

SAESP, Sao Paulo, Brazil

Maria Jose Carmona, MD
maria.carmona@incor.usp.br

USMP, Lima, Peru

Tamara Jorquiera, MD

tjorquieraj@usmp.pe

A. C. Camargo Cancer Center, Sao Paulo, Brazil
Wilson Luiz Costa Jr., MD
dr.wilsoncosta@gmail.com

University of Costa Rica, San Jose, Costa Rica
Gabriel Torrealba

doctortorrealba@gmail.com

Montevideo, Uruguay

Asadur Tchekmedyian

asadurjorge@gmail.com

Huelva, Spain

Carlos Cordero, MD

ccordero.rhb@gmail.com

Hospital Sirio-Libanes, Brazil

Tiago Lazzaretti, MD

tiagot86@hotmail.com

Unimed, Belo Horizonte, Brazil

Augusto Cesar Junior
augusto.junior@unimedbh.com.br

* For a final list of sites or if you are interested
in becoming a site, please visit the website.
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FACULTY:

Felipe Fregni, MD, PhD, MPH, MEd
Harvard Medical School

Mark Barnes
Ropes & Gray LLP

Roger Davis, ScD
Harvard T.H. Chan School of Public Health

Scott Evans, PhD
Harvard T.H. Chan School of Public Health

Steven Freedman, MD, PhD
Harvard Medical School

Michele Hacker, PhD
Beth Israel Deaconess Medical Center

Donald Halstead
Harvard T.H. Chan School of Public Health

Thomas H. Lee , MD, MPH
Press Ganey

Joseph Massaro, PhD
Boston University School of Public Health

Lotfi Merabet, OD, PhD, MPH
Harvard Medical School

Farzad Noubary, PhD
Tufts Medical Center

John Orav, PhD
Harvard T.H. Chan School of Puhlic Health

Jessica Paulus, ScD
Tufts University School of Medicine

Clarissa Valim, ScD, MD
Harvard T.H. Chan School of Public Health

Jonathan S. Williams, MD
Harvard Medical School

David Wypij, PhD
Harvard T.H. Chan School of Public Health
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Felipe Fregni, MD, PhD, MPH, MEd
Harvard Medical School

Leslie Kalish, ScD

Harvard Medical School

Donald Halstead

Harvard T.H. Chan School of Public Health
Lotfi Merabet, OD, PhD, MPH

Harvard Medical School

Armando Teixeira-Pinto, PhD
University of Sydney

Clarissa Valim, ScD, MD

Harvard T.H. Chan School of Public Health
Janis Breeze, MPH

Tufts Medical Center

Ben llligens, MD

Beth Israel Deconess Medical Center
Joyce LaTullipe

Harvard T.H. Chan School of Public Health
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Felipe Fregni, MD, PhD, MPH, MEd
Harvard Medical School

Clarissa Valim, ScD, MD
Harvard T.H. Chan School of Public Health

David Wypij, PhD
Harvard T.H. Chan School of Public Health
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Felipe Fregni, MD, PhD, MPH, MEd

Director, Clinical Trials Network, Beth Israel Deaconess Medical Center

Associate Professor of Neurology, Harvard Medical School, Associate Professor of
PM&R, Harvard Medical School
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